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1 Elevator Upgrades

2 Library HVAC Update

3 Classroom Bldg Wing/Annex HVAC Update
4 Admin Bldg HVAC Updates

5 McWherter Center HVAC Update

6 Energy Efficient Window Replacement
7 Science Building Roof Replacement
8 Electrical Distribution Upgrade

9 Physical Plant Roof Replacement
10 Science Building HVAC Update
11 Campus Roadway Improvements
12 Site Improvements
13 Fire Alarm Upgrades

PROJECT DESCRIPTION
Science, Classroom, Library
HVAC Upgrades
HVAC Upgrades
HVAC Upgrades
HVAC Upgrades
Window Replacement
Roof and flashing replacement
Transformer and Cable Replacement
Roof and flashing replacement
Fan Coil and Control Replacement
Asphalt replacement
Drainage and Site Improvements
Admin, Classroom, Science, Lib, Gym, Maint
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ESTIMATED COST APPROVED FUNDING
$730,000.00
$577,500.00
$570,000.00
$360,000.00
$1,800,000.00
$1,600,000.00
$430,000.00
$980,000.00
$385,000.00
$550,000.00
$800,000.00
$560,000.00
$910,000.00




